
      Connecticut

 Participating in the Oxford  Network
  June 2015

1

Connecticut 

Directory Of Freestanding Facilities

Welcome
This is your Directory of Freestanding Facilities .

�is directory is a listing of freestanding facilities that o�er services to members enrolled in Oxford  products
in Connecticut. 

Members are encouraged to choose more cost-e�ective, freestanding facilities, rather than hospitals, for
radiology services and outpatient surgery.  A freestanding facility is an outpatient facility, or a diagnostic or
ambulatory center identi�ed in this directory.  At a freestanding facility, deductible and coinsurance still 
apply.  See your plan bene�t information for further details.

1

2

ssutto4
Sticky Note
Marked set by ssutto4



Table of Contents

1

RADIOLOGY & COMPLEX IMAGING ...................................................................................................................................................................2

AMBULATORY SURGERY CENTERS ..................................................................................................................................................................4

INDEX ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................5



Radiology & Complex Imaging

2

Jefferson Radiology        
100 Simsbury Rd Ste 101  
Avon, CT  06001
(860) 678-8527

University Physicians/Lab   
2 Simsbury Rd        
Avon, CT  06001
(860) 678-0022

Jefferson Radiology        
6 Northwestern Dr Ste 102  
Bloomfield, CT  06002
(860) 289-3375

Diagnostic Imaging Svcs of CT
1208 Main St Ste 12-12        
Branford, CT  06405
(203) 481-7800

Radiology Group   
6 Business Park Dr   
Branford, CT  06405
(203) 481-5397

Advanced Radiology Consult   
268 Grant St        
Bridgeport, CT  06610
(203) 384-3170

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
267 Grant St        
Bridgeport, CT  06610
(203) 384-3000

Optimus Health Care
982 E Main St
Bridgeport, CT  06608
(203) 696-3260

Robert D Russo MD & Assocs Rad
4699 Main St       
Bridgeport, CT  06606
(203) 683-4550

Yale Diagnostic Radiology  
2660 Main St Ste 103       
Bridgeport, CT  06606
(203) 683-4540

Radiologic Associates  
25 Collins Rd   
Bristol, CT  06010
(860) 584-0541

Northeast Radiology    
31 Old Rte 7  
Brookfield, CT  06804
(845) 278-6200

Meriden Imaging Centre  
680 S Main St # Ll2      
Cheshire, CT  06410
(203) 272-3595

Advanced Specialty Care
107 Newtown Rd, Suite 2C
Danbury, CT  06810
(203) 830-4700

Anesthesia Assoc of Danbury
73 Sand Pit Rd
Danbury, CT  06810
(203) 798-0522

Housatonic Valley Rad Ascs  
67 Sand Pit Rd Ste 102       
Danbury, CT  06810
(203) 797-1770

Northeast Radiology   
103 Newtown Rd  
Danbury, CT  06810
(203) 730-8789

Western Connecticut Imaging
20 Germantown Rd
Danbury, CT  06810
(203) 739-8960

Diagnostic Imaging of Milford
130 Divison St        
Derby, CT  06418
(203) 732-7260

Connecticut Imaging Partners
111 Founders Plz Ste 400
East Hartford, CT  06108
(860) 291-6554

Connecticut Imaging Partners
100 Hazard Ave
Enfield, CT  06082
(860) 289-3375

Mandell & Blau MD's
137 Hazard Ave   
Enfield, CT  06082
(860) 745-2288

North Central Imaging
139 Hazard Ave Bldg 6
Enfield, CT  06082
(860) 749-0221

Open MRI at Enfield
137 Hazard Ave Ste 2  
Enfield, CT  06082
(860) 745-2285

Radiologic Asc of Middletown
260 Westbrook Rd
Essex, CT  06426
(860) 358-3700

Advanced Radiology Consult   
1055 Post Rd       
Fairfield, CT  06824
(203) 337-9730

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
1055 Post Rd       
Fairfield, CT  06824
(203) 319-3327

Robert D Russo MD & Assocs Rad
425 Post Rd       
Fairfield, CT  06824
(203) 683-4520

Jefferson Radiology  
399 Farmington Ave   
Farmington, CT  06032
(860) 676-0110

Radiologic Associates    
353 Scott Swamp Rd # D  
Farmington, CT  06032
(860) 584-1320

University Physicians/Lab  
21 South Rd      
Farmington, CT  06032
(860) 679-4600

Connecticut Maxillofacial Associates
71 A Naubuc Ave
Glastonbury, CT  06033

Jefferson Radiology        
704 Hebron Ave Ste 100  
Glastonbury, CT  06033
(860) 659-9595

Mandell & Blau MD's
124 Hebron Ave Ste 1B  
Glastonbury, CT  06033
(860) 657-2242

Open MRI of Glastonbury
124 Hebron Ave       
Glastonbury, CT  06033
(860) 657-2242

Radiology Associates of Hartford
31 Sycamore St        
Glastonbury, CT  06033
(860) 714-9710

Jefferson Radiology    
18 E Granby Rd   
Granby, CT  06035
(860) 289-3375

Greenwich Radiological Group  
5 Perryridge Rd        
Greenwich, CT  06830
(203) 863-3000

Orthopaedic & Neurosurgery 
Specialists
55 Holly Hill Ln
Greenwich, CT  06830
(203) 863-3937

Coastal Imaging    
565 Long Hill Rd Ste 5  
Groton, CT  06340
(860) 448-6094

Radiologic Asc of Middletown
1591 Boston Post Rd Ste 106
Guilford, CT  06437
(203) 453-5123

Radiology Group  
2447 Whitney Ave  
Hamden, CT  06518
(203) 288-7975

Radiology of Greater New Haven
1952 Whitney Ave
Hamden, CT  06517
(203) 848-1803

Southern CT Imaging Center
2200 Whitney Ave Ste 120        
Hamden, CT  06518
(203) 288-3068

Connecticut Imaging Partners
85 Seymour St Ste 200
Hartford, CT  06106
(860) 246-6589

Jefferson Radiology    
282 Washington St   
Hartford, CT  06106
(860) 528-2035

Radiology Associates of Hartford
114 Woodland St        
Hartford, CT  06105
(860) 549-5826

Yale Diagnostic Radiology  
87 Broad St       
Hartford, CT  06105
(810) 412-4453

Madison Radiology
2A Samson Rock Dr
Madison, CT  06443
(203) 245-7351

New Britain Radiological Asc  
1C Samson Rock Dr       
Madison, CT  06443
(203) 245-8346

Community Cancer Care
100 Haynes St
Manchester, CT  06040
(814) 237-8627

Meriden Imaging Centre  
61 Pomeroy Ave       
Meriden, CT  06450
(203) 235-2577

Diagnostic Radiology Assocs   
1579 Straits Tpke       
Middlebury, CT  06762
(203) 758-2588

Mandell & Blau MD's
140 Main St   
Middletown, CT  06457
(860) 346-7400

Open MRI of Middletown
140 Main St       
Middletown, CT  06457
(860) 346-7400

Radiologic Asc of Middletown
28 Crescent St
Middletown, CT  06457
(860) 358-6000

Diagnostic Imaging of Milford
20 Commerce Park       
Milford, CT  06460
(203) 876-4242

My Health 1St Urgent Care
470 Bridgeport Ave Ste J
Milford, CT  06460

Valley Imaging Partners    
799 New Haven Rd      
Naugatuck, CT  06770
(203) 723-8470

Grove Hill Med Ctr Phys Thrpy
73 Cedar St
New Britain, CT  06052
(860) 827-6490

Grove Hill Medical Center
300 Kensington Ave
New Britain, CT  06051
(860) 224-6222

Mandell & Blau MD's
40 Hart St Bldg 1   
New Britain, CT  06052
(860) 229-2059

MRI of New Britain
100 Grand St   
New Britain, CT  06052
(860) 224-5674

New Britain Radiological Asc  
100 Grand St       
New Britain, CT  06052
(860) 224-5556

Yale Diagnostic Radiology  
800 Howard Ave       
New Haven, CT  06519
(203) 688-6800

Housatonic Valley Rad Ascs   
131 Kent Rd Ste 2        
New Milford, CT  06776
(860) 355-4212

Northeast Radiology   
21 Elm St  
New Milford, CT  06776
(860) 355-2611

Newtown Diagnostic Imaging
153 S Main St
Newtown, CT  06470
(203) 426-3002

Meriden Imaging Centre  
2 Broadway       
North Haven, CT  06473
(203) 234-2037

North Stonington Medical Walk-In 
Center
82 Norwich Westerly Rd Ste 3
North Stonington, CT  06359
(860) 599-2469

Norwalk Radiology Consultants   
148 East Ave       
Norwalk, CT  06851
(203) 852-9913

Reproductive Medicine Assoc of CT
10 Glover Ave
Norwalk, CT  06850
(203) 750-7400

Advanced Radiology Consult  
297 Boston Post Rd       
Orange, CT  06477
(203) 795-6736

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
297 Boston Post Rd       
Orange, CT  06477
(203) 795-6736

Diagnostic Imaging of Milford
710 Main St Ste 4      
Plantsville, CT  06479
(860) 378-2891

Prospect Diagnostic Imaging  
166 Waterbury Rd Rte 69        
Prospect, CT  06712
(203) 758-7700

Jefferson Radiology   
320 Pomfret St  
Putnam, CT  06260
(860) 289-3375

Advanced Radiology Consult  
3 Enterprise Dr Ste 220       
Shelton, CT  06484
(203) 696-3642

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
3 Enterprise Dr Ste 220       
Shelton, CT  06484
(203) 696-3642

Buckland Hills Imaging     
491 Buckland Rd Ste 1       
South Windsor, CT  06074
(860) 644-6667

Avon

Bloomfield

Branford

Bridgeport

Bristol

Brookfield

Cheshire

Danbury

Derby

East Hartford

Enfield

Essex

Fairfield

Farmington

Glastonbury

Granby

Greenwich

Groton

Guilford

Hamden

Hartford

Madison

Manchester

Meriden

Middlebury

Middletown

Milford

Naugatuck

New Britain

New Haven

New Milford

Newtown

North Haven

North Stonington

Norwalk

Orange

Plantsville

Prospect

Putnam

Shelton

South Windsor



Radiology & Complex Imaging

3

Mandell & Blau MD's
491 Buckland Rd Ste 3           
South Windsor, CT  06074
(860) 648-4674

Open MRI at Buckland Hills
491 Buckland Rd Ste 3           
South Windsor, CT  06074
(860) 648-4674

Diagnostic Imaging of Southbury
385 Main St S Bldg 2            
Southbury, CT  06488
(203) 267-5800

Housatonic Valley Rad Ascs              
800 Main St S Ste 116           
Southbury, CT  06488
(203) 262-6797

Mandell & Blau MD's
81 Meriden Ave                  
Southington, CT  06489
(860) 621-3335

University Physicians/Lab               
1115 West St Fl 2               
Southington, CT  06489
(860) 276-6043

Advanced Radiology Consult              
1315 Washington Blvd            
Stamford, CT  06902
(203) 356-9729

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
1315 Washington Blvd            
Stamford, CT  06902
(203) 337-9729

New England Fertility Institute
1275 Summer St Ste 201
Stamford, CT  06905
(203) 325-3200

University of Connecticut CMHS
234 Glenbrook Rd U-2011         
Storrs Mansfield, CT  06269
(860) 486-4700

Advanced Radiology Consult              
2876 Main St                    
Stratford, CT  06614
(203) 337-9729

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
2876 Main St                    
Stratford, CT  06614
(203) 337-9729

Robert D Russo Md & Assocs Rad
2595 Main St                    
Stratford, CT  06615
(203) 683-4560

Med-East Medical Walk-In Center         
200 Merrow Rd                   
Tolland, CT  06084
(860) 871-5452

Tolland Imaging Center                  
6 Fieldstone Cmns Ste E         
Tolland, CT  06084
(860) 896-4848

Torrington Radiologists                 
220 Kennedy Dr                  
Torrington, CT  06790
(860) 489-7314

Advanced Radiology Consult              
15 Corporate Dr                 
Trumbull, CT  06611
(203) 337-9729

Advanced Radiology MRI Centers
15 Corporate Dr                 
Trumbull, CT  06611
(203) 337-9729

Fairfield Anesthesia Assoc
112 Quarry Rd 3rd Floor
Trumbull, CT  06611
(203) 374-1515

Neil T Specht MD
888 White Plains Rd Ste 206     
Trumbull, CT  06611
(203) 445-0101

Diagnostic Imaging Svcs of CT
101 N Plains Industrial Rd      
Wallingford, CT  06492
(203) 949-2700

Meriden Imaging Centre                  
101 N Plains Indus Rd Bldg 1A Fl
Wallingford, CT  06492
(203) 949-2700

Diagnostic Imaging Associates           
1389 W Main St Ste 107          
Waterbury, CT  06708
(203) 574-1311

Diagnostic Radiology Assocs             
134 Grandview Ave Ste 101       
Waterbury, CT  06708
(203) 756-8911

Greater Waterbury Imaging Center        
68 Robbins St                   
Waterbury, CT  06708
(203) 573-7674

Harold Leever Cancer Center
1075 Chase Pkwy
Waterbury, CT  06708
(203) 575-5563

Naugatuck Valley MRI
56 Franklin St                  
Waterbury, CT  06706
(203) 709-3674

Radiology Assoc of Waterbury
80 Phoenix Ave                  
Waterbury, CT  06702
(203) 753-0143

Connecticut Imaging Partners
941 Farmington Ave
West Hartford, CT  06107
(860) 231-1900

Diagnostic Imaging Svcs of CT
8 N Main St                     
West Hartford, CT  06107
(860) 561-8584

Jefferson Radiology                     
941 Farmington Ave              
West Hartford, CT  06107
(860) 231-1900

Radiologic Asc of Middletown
687 Campbell Ave
West Haven, CT  06516
(860) 346-8481

Connecticut Imaging Partners
1260 Silas Deane Hwy Ste 100
Wethersfield, CT  06109
(860) 563-7844

Jefferson Radiology                     
1260 Silas Deane Hwy Ste 100    
Wethersfield, CT  06109
(860) 563-7844

Med-East Medical Walk-In Center         
1703 West Main St               
Willimantic, CT  06226
(860) 456-1252

Jefferson Radiology                     
74 Mack St                      
Windsor, CT  06095
(860) 289-3375

Southbury

Southington

Stamford

Storrs Mansfield

Stratford

Tolland

Torrington

Trumbull

Wallingford

Waterbury

West Hartford

West Haven

Wethersfield

Willimantic

Windsor



Ambulatory Surgery Centers

4

Connecticut GI Endoscopy Ctr
4 Northwestern Dr               
Bloomfield, CT  06002
(860) 242-0079

Eye Surgery Center                      
4 Northwestern Drv              
Bloomfield, CT  06002
(860) 243-8440

Connecticut Orthopaedic Spec Outpat
84 N Main St
Branford, CT  06405
(203) 483-2509

Digestive Disease Associates 
Endoscopy  
229 Montowese St                
Branford, CT  06405
(203) 481-0315

Surgical Center of Ct
3101 Main St                    
Bridgeport, CT  06606
(203) 374-5892

Danbury Surgical Center
73 Sand Pit Rd Ste 101
Danbury, CT  06810
(203) 743-2400

Western CT Orthopedic Surgical 
Center
35 Tamarack Ave
Danbury, CT  06811
(203) 792-4263

Ctr For Advanced Reproductive 
Services
263 Farmington Ave
Farmington, CT  06030
(888) 540-6619

Glastonbury Endoscopy Center            
300 Western Blvd Ste B          
Glastonbury, CT  06033
(860) 657-1950

Glastonbury Surgery Center
195 Eastern Blvd
Glastonbury, CT  06033
(860) 633-2735

Endoscopy Center of Connecticut
1591 Boston Post Rd Ste 206     
Guilford, CT  06437
(203) 287-2929

Shoreline Surgery Center                
111 Goose Ln                    
Guilford, CT  06437
(203) 688-1800

Shoreline Surgery Center II
111 Goose Ln                    
Guilford, CT  06437
(203) 453-7100

Endoscopy Center of Connecticut
2200 Whitney Ave Ste 380        
Hamden, CT  06518
(203) 287-2929

Ctr For Advanced Reproductive 
Services
100 Retreat Ave Ste 900
Hartford, CT  06106
(860) 525-8283

Hartford Surgical Center
100 Retreat Ave Ste 100
Hartford, CT  06106
(860) 549-7870

Laser & Vision Surgery Ctr              
178 Hartford Rd                 
Manchester, CT  06040
(860) 645-4085

Middlesex Ctr For Adv Orthopedic 
Surgery
510 Saybrook Rd
Middletown, CT  06457
(860) 346-2267

Middlesex Endoscopy Center              
410 Saybrook Rd                 
Middletown, CT  06457
(860) 343-1240

Connecticut Foot Surgery Ctr
318 New Haven Ave Unit A
Milford, CT  06460
(203) 882-0065

CT Eye Surgery Center South
60 Wellington Rd                
Milford, CT  06461
(888) 252-7870

Ctr For Advanced Reproductive 
Services
100 Grand St
New Britain, CT  06053
(860) 224-5900

Coastal Digestive Care Center           
234A Bank St                    
New London, CT  06320
(860) 442-0402

Ctr For Advanced Reproductive 
Services
4 Shaws Cv Ste 101
New London, CT  06320
(860) 447-2377

North Haven Surgery Center
52 Washington Ave Ste 1
North Haven, CT  06473
(203) 234-7727

New Vision Cataract Center              
605 West Ave                    
Norwalk, CT  06850
(203) 853-1110

Norwalk Surgery Center
40 Cross St Ste 120
Norwalk, CT  06851
(203) 546-3377

Reproductive Medicine Assoc of CT
761 Main Ave Ste 200
Norwalk, CT  06851
(203) 750-7400

Ctr For Advanced Reproductive 
Services
17 Case Road
Norwich, CT  06360
(860) 886-2461

Eastern Connecticut Endoscopy CT
79 Wawecus St Ste 107           
Norwich, CT  06360
(860) 886-7800

Shoreline Colonoscopy Suites            
929 Boston Post Rd Ste 1        
Old Saybrook, CT  06475
(860) 510-0325

Central CT Endoscopy Center
440 New Britain Ave
Plainville, CT  06062
(860) 793-8500

Orthopedic Assocs Surgery Ctr           
1111 Cromwell Ave               
Rocky Hill, CT  06067
(860) 667-9542

Evergreen Endoscopy Center              
2400 Tamarack Ave Ste 100       
South Windsor, CT  06074
(860) 644-7336

Diagnostic Endoscopy LLC/Srg Ctr
778 Long Ridge Rd Fl 2          
Stamford, CT  06902
(203) 322-2400

New England Fertility Surgical Center   
1275 Summer St Ste 201          
Stamford, CT  06905
(203) 325-3200

Endoscopy Center of NW CT
245 Alvord Park Rd Ste B
Torrington, CT  06790
(860) 489-2190

Litchfield Hills Surgery Center
245 Alvord Park Rd
Torrington, CT  06790
(860) 482-4866

Fairfield County Endoscopy Center       
888 White Plains Rd Ste 210     
Trumbull, CT  06611
(203) 268-1193

Surgery Center of Fairfield County
112 Quarry Rd
Trumbull, CT  06611
(203) 374-1515

Naugatuck Valley Endoscopy
1312 W Main St
Waterbury, CT  06708
(203) 756-6422

Opticare Eye Health Center              
87 Grandview Ave Ste B          
Waterbury, CT  06708
(203) 574-2020

Constitution Surgery Center East
174 Cross Rd
Waterford, CT  06385
(860) 701-0140

Wilton Surgery Center                   
195 Danbury Rd Bldg Ste         
Wilton, CT  06897
(203) 563-9470

Saint Francis GI Endoscopy
360 Bloomfield Ave Ste 204      
Windsor, CT  06095
(860) 683-9991

Bloomfield

Branford

Bridgeport

Danbury

Farmington

Glastonbury

Guilford

Hamden

Hartford

Manchester

Middletown

Milford

New Britain

New London

North Haven

Norwalk

Norwich

Old Saybrook

Plainville

Rocky Hill

South Windsor

Stamford

Torrington

Trumbull

Waterbury

Waterford

Wilton

Windsor



Index

5

A

Advanced Radiology 
Consult              ......................... 2, 3

Advanced Radiology MRI 
Centers ...................................... 2, 3

Advanced Specialty Care............... 2

Anesthesia Assoc of 
Danbury ......................................... 2

B

Buckland Hills Imaging                  ............ 2

C

Central CT Endoscopy 
Center ............................................ 4

Coastal Digestive Care 
Center           ................................. 4

Coastal Imaging                         ........... 2

Community Cancer Care ............... 2

Connecticut Foot Surgery 
Ctr .................................................. 4

Connecticut GI Endoscopy 
Ctr .................................................. 4

Connecticut Imaging 
Partners ..................................... 2, 3

Connecticut Maxillofacial 
Associates...................................... 2

Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Spec Outpat ................................... 4

Constitution Surgery 
Center East .................................... 4

CT Eye Surgery Center 
South.............................................. 4

Ctr For Advanced 
Reproductive Services ................... 4

D

Danbury Surgical Center................ 4

Diagnostic Endoscopy LLC/
Srg Ctr............................................ 4

Diagnostic Imaging 
Associates           ........................... 3

Diagnostic Imaging of 
Milford ............................................ 2

Diagnostic Imaging of 
Southbury....................................... 3

Diagnostic Imaging Svcs of 
CT .............................................. 2, 3

Diagnostic Radiology 
Assocs             .......................... 2, 3

Digestive Disease 
Associates Endoscopy  ................. 4

E

Eastern Connecticut 
Endoscopy CT ............................... 4

Endoscopy Center of 
Connecticut .................................... 4

Endoscopy Center of NW 
CT .................................................. 4

Evergreen Endoscopy 
Center              .............................. 4

Eye Surgery Center                      ............ 4

F

Fairfield Anesthesia Assoc............. 3

Fairfield County Endoscopy 
Center       ..................................... 4

G

Glastonbury Endoscopy 
Center            ................................ 4

Glastonbury Surgery 
Center ............................................ 4

Greater Waterbury Imaging 
Center        .................................... 3

Greenwich Radiological 
Group            ................................. 2

Grove Hill Med Ctr Phys 
Thrpy .............................................. 2

Grove Hill Medical Center .............. 2

H

Harold Leever Cancer 
Center ............................................ 3

Hartford Surgical Center ................ 4

Housatonic Valley Rad 
Ascs              ............................. 2, 3

J

Jefferson Radiology                     ........ 2, 3

L

Laser & Vision Surgery Ctr              ............ 4

Litchfield Hills Surgery 
Center ............................................ 4

M

Madison Radiology ........................ 2

Mandell & Blau MD's .................. 2, 3

Med-East Medical Walk-In 
Center         ................................... 3

Meriden Imaging Centre                  ........ 2, 3

Middlesex Ctr For Adv 
Orthopedic Surgery ........................ 4

Middlesex Endoscopy 
Center              .............................. 4

MRI of New Britain ......................... 2

My Health 1St Urgent Care ............ 2

N

Naugatuck Valley 
Endoscopy ..................................... 4

Naugatuck Valley MRI ................... 3

Neil T Specht MD ........................... 3

New Britain Radiological 
Asc            ..................................... 2

New England Fertility 
Institute .......................................... 3

New England Fertility 
Surgical Center   ........................... 4

New Vision Cataract 
Center              .............................. 4

Newtown Diagnostic 
Imaging .......................................... 2

North Central Imaging .................... 2

North Haven Surgery 
Center ............................................ 4

North Stonington Medical 
Walk-In Center ............................... 2

Northeast Radiology                     ............ 2

Norwalk Radiology 
Consultants           ......................... 2

Norwalk Surgery Center ................. 4

O

Open MRI at Buckland Hills............ 3

Open MRI at Enfield....................... 2

Open MRI of Glastonbury .............. 2

Open MRI of Middletown ............... 2

Opticare Eye Health Center              ............ 4

Optimus Health Care ..................... 2

Orthopaedic & 
Neurosurgery Specialists ............... 2

Orthopedic Assocs Surgery 
Ctr           ....................................... 4

P

Prospect Diagnostic 
Imaging             ............................. 2

R

Radiologic Asc of 
Middletown ................................. 2, 3

Radiologic Associates                   ............ 2

Radiology Assoc of 
Waterbury ...................................... 3

Radiology Associates of 
Hartford .......................................... 2

Radiology Group                         ............ 2

Radiology of Greater New 
Haven............................................. 2

Reproductive Medicine 
Assoc of CT ............................... 2, 4

Robert D Russo MD & 
Assocs Rad .................................... 2

Robert D Russo Md & 
Assocs Rad .................................... 3

S

Saint Francis GI 
Endoscopy ..................................... 4

Shoreline Colonoscopy 
Suites            ................................. 4

Shoreline Surgery Center                ............ 4

Shoreline Surgery Center II............ 4

Southern CT Imaging 
Center ............................................ 2

Surgery Center of Fairfield 
County............................................ 4

Surgical Center of Ct ...................... 4

T

Tolland Imaging Center                  ............ 3

Torrington Radiologists                 ............ 3

U

University of Connecticut 
CMHS ............................................ 3

University Physicians/Lab               ........ 2, 3

V

Valley Imaging Partners                 ............ 2

W

Western Connecticut 
Imaging .......................................... 2

Western CT Orthopedic 
Surgical Center .............................. 4

Wilton Surgery Center                   ............ 4

Y

Yale Diagnostic Radiology               ............ 2



  Oxford HMO products are underwritten by Oxford Health Plans (CT), Inc.  Oxford Insurance products are underwritten by Oxford Health Insurance, Inc.  Administrative services
  provided by Oxford Health Plans, LLC.

   Effective June 1, 2015 
© 2015 Oxford Health Plans, LLC.  All rights reserved.

CT-15-380 

1 

2




